
Marion County Utilities

Centerpoint - (illS

Walcott Building
VotinB Box· alley st
Annex Buildin.
jail
tax office

Qty of Jefferson -Wile!

Jail
Courthouse
tax office
Annex
election
Walcott Buildinl

Keltwilie-Beru Wiler Suppty

Kellypark Building

Mlms Water Supply Cora

Pet 1 bam

EMCWater Supply Corp

Pet 2 bam

Harleton Water Supply

Pet 4 barn

Upshur Rural Electric

precinct "4 barn
pet 3 dump site
pet 3 barn
Pop's landini- vote boJc
radio tower
pet 1 bam
pet #2 dump site
pet 3 dump site
pet 111 dump site
pet 2 barn
airport storag' bdlg
airport

airport terminal bdl.
mims storage bldg

Jail

courthouse

Tax office

courthouse annex

courthouse

walcott building

walcott building

kellyville ree center

kellyville park

kellvpark building

Kellvvl1le Rec Center

keltyville ball park

voting box - alley st

mt!Ir: seryice period

3851000195563 12/29-1/29/26
3790101002404 12/29-1/29/26
3830102002579 12/29-1/30/26
3791410006686 12/29-1/30/26
3790400278665 12/29-1/30/26

110671
123794
117452
114397
131005
141178
106117
102387
105608
98070
148103
132995
92315
140890

698694575
698694575
698694498
698694498
lightlna

698666936
698666936

996769109
996769109
Ilahtlna

698666935
698666935

698666922
698666922

698666879
liahts

996509110

998095446

998097650

lightin&

698560204
698560204
698666880
698666880

698666625
698666625
liahtin&

998093924

service pedod

12/25-1/24/26
12/25-1/24/26
12/25-1/24/26
12/25-1/24-26
12/25-1/24/26
12/25-1/24/26

service ptrlod

12/20-1/20/26

service perkKI

12/31-1/28/26

service P.rlod

12/23-1/28/26

service period

service period

12/16-1/16/26
12/16-1/16/26
12/16-1/16/26
12/16-1/16/26
12/16-1/16/26
12/16-1/16/26
12/16-1/16/26

12/16-1/16/26
12/16-1/16/26
12/16-1/16/26
12/16-1/16/26
12/16-1/16/26

1/14-2/12/26

1/14-2/12/26

1/14-2/12/26

1/14-2/12/26

1/14-2/12/26

1/14-2/12/26

1/14-2/12/26

1/14-2/12/26

1/14-2/12/26

1/15-2/12/26

1/14-2/12/26

1/14-2/12/26

1/14-2/12/26

3134
203
8157
4860
6918

6536983
305814
189263
2610327
71215
913321

467200

13622
1722
59214
9518
o

14515
10380

41198
885

56298
9462
8011

72661
o

176107

8578
3105

146875

7116
1677

6929
556

48

103255

1099
290

740
458

14573

3134
338
8451
5021
7112

6593253
308067
190153
2627369
71515
913321

467500

119300

3200

14000

14011
1769
59673
9518

14775
10439

41388
2106
57065
10107
8051

74462
4.167
182279
27.799

8843
3199

149012
12.307

7271
1678

7160
578

48

107866
23.995
1142
291

745
462

14727

56270
2253
890

17042
300

119600

5300 2100

February-26

135
294
179
194

58.22
192.47
350.59
236.23
251.14

14100

190
1221
767
645
40

1801
4.167
6172
27.799

10600
3760

2137
12.307

12400
80

18480
1760

4611
1919.6
43
80

400
320

154

435.46
43.83
34.75
151.05
34.25
34.75

300 65

300 34.72

47.79

100 25.63

389
47
459

76.57
34.32
83.32
26.5
26.5
62.86
39.89

260
59
o

48.22
159.49
109.53
101.66
38.7

842.06

81.93

718,8

307.14

17.88

838.7

1466.81

168
232.78

18.52

18.52

17.36

40.61

897.01

52.03

114.48

33.01


